
 
 

 

                         2023 Meeting Schedule 

As of 10/20/22 

 
Board Meetings 

7:30 a.m., LCWDB Board Room 
3rd Thursday of every other month 

 

Thursday, February 16 (audit) 
Thursday, April 20 (Title II) 
Thursday, June 15 (budget) 
Thursday, August 17 
Thursday, October 19 (Sunshine Law) 
Thursday, December 14 

 
Meetings are open to the public.  

 

Executive Committee Meetings 
3:30 p.m., LCWDB Board Room 

 1st Tuesday of the month 
 

Tuesday, January 3 
Tuesday, February 7 
Tuesday, March 7 
Tuesday, April 4  
Tuesday, May 2  
Tuesday, June 6  
Tuesday, July 11  
Tuesday, August 1 
Tuesday, Sept 5 
Tuesday, October 3 
Tuesday, November 7 
Tuesday, December 5 
 

Meetings are open to the public. 

 

Finance Committee Meetings 

Time TBD, LCWDB Board Room 
4th Wednesday of every other month 

 
Wednesday, January 25 
Wednesday, March 22 
Wednesday, May 24 
Wednesday, July 26 

Wednesday, September 27 
Wednesday, November 22 

  

 
 

 

The LCWDB Board Room is 
located at 1046 Manheim Pike,     
2nd floor, Lancaster, PA  17601. 

 

LMC Meetings 
9:00 a.m., LCWDB Board Room 

2nd Wednesday, Quarterly 
 

Wednesday, January 11 
Wednesday, April 12 
Wednesday, July 12 
Wednesday, October 11 

 

Youth Standing Committee 
Meetings 

8:00 a.m., LCWDB Board Room 
2nd Friday, Quarterly 

 

Friday, March 10 
Friday, June 9 
Friday, September 8 
Friday, December 8 
 

Meetings are open to the public. 
 

2023  HOLIDAYS 
 

New Year’s – Monday, January 2 
MLK Day – Monday, January 16 

Presidents’ Day – Monday, February 20 

Memorial Day – Monday, May 29 

Juneteenth - Monday, June 19 

Independence Day –Tuesday, July 4 

Labor Day – Monday, September 4 

Columbus Day – Monday, October 9 

Veteran’s Day – Friday, Nov 10 

Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, Nov. 23 

Day after Thanksgiving – Friday, Nov. 24 

Christmas – Monday, December 25 

 

WDB Compliance Calendar 
January 18 – LWDB Contact/Member List update 

January 20 – Sunshine Act & Public Notice 

March 24 – Local Monitoring, One-Stop Operator, & Fiscal/Audit Monitoring 
Tools 

April – On-site monitoring 

March 31 – WIOA Regional & Local Plans Due 

April 14 – LWDB Contact/Member List Update 

May & June– On-site monitoring 

July 1 – WIOA Regional & Local Plans Effective Date 

July 14 - LWDB Contact/Member List update 

October 13 - LWDB Contact/Member List update 

November – Local policies, CEO Agreement, & Service Delivery Monitoring 
Tools 

 
 


